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1 33 MOCERI G.-DICEMBRE V. AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH 1974 Modern LORO PIANA 0 1 5 3 9 1,74 0 16

2 31 CUSUMANO S.-VIRGINIA AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH 1973 Modern PANORMUS 2 4 3 4 13 1,73 0 22

3 12 AIELLO A.-AIELLO R. INNOCENTI MINICOOPER MKI 1967 Post ClassicANT.PISTONE 2 9 6 5 22 1,67 0 37

4 37 AUCCELLO A.-PANEPINTO N. AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH 1978 Modern PANORMUS 2 10 4 7 23 1,78 0 41

5 27 DE SIMONE M. - LO NARDO P. INNOCENTI MINI COOPER 1972 Modern PANORMUS 3 7 11 6 27 1,72 0 46

6 6 BONGIORNO G. - LOMBARDO A. JAGUAR MK II 1962 Post ClassicSARTARELLI 2 14 17 23 56 1,62 0 91

7 43 POMA G. - SURDO M. C. PORSCHE 911 1989 Modern SARTARELLI 4 18 27 32 81 1,89 0 153

8 29 BOSIO M. - CIACCIO V. FIAT 124 ABARTH 1973 Modern SARTARELLI 9 31 29 36 105 1,73 0 182

9 9 ROSSI M. ALFA ROMEO GIULIA GT 1966 Post ClassicPANORMUS 18 13 57 24 112 1,66 0 186

10 21 RAUSI A.-PIRRELLO A. FIAT 124 SPIDER 1970 Post ClassicSARTARELLI 11 27 61 25 124 1,70 0 211

11 28 PUGLIESE A. - SARA M. A. ROMEO GTV 2000 1972 Modern SARTARELLI 11 37 58 26 132 1,72 0 227

12 32 BANCO G. - VITO FIAT X 1/9 1973 Modern SARTARELLI 22 33 50 35 140 1,73 0 242

13 14 LA ROSA V.-LA ROSA M. LANCIA  FULVIA COUPE 1967 Post ClassicR. FIAT 9 27 57 54 147 1,67 0 245

PROVE SPECIALI C.O.

D A

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA A C

14 16 PISCITELLO A.-GALANTI M. JAGUAR E TYPE 1969 Post ClassicSARTARELLI 14 114 16 27 171 1,69 0 289

15 35 SAMMARTANO F. - IVAN ALFA ROMEO GIULIA SUPER 1975 Modern SARTARELLI 3 36 38 20 97 3,00 0 291

16 42 SCUDERI G.-A.M. CUCCIA JAGUAR XJS 3,6 1987 Modern PANORMUS 7 43 61 45 156 1,87 0 292

17 18 CERAULO B. E S. PORSCHE 911 E 1969 Post ClassicPANORMUS 41 55 43 35 174 1,69 0 294

18 26 LICARI A. - LICCIARDI G. JAGUAR XJ 6 1969 Post ClassicSARTARELLI 11 32 71 63 177 1,69 0 299

19 36 VARIO A.-MANUELA V. INNOCENTI MINI COOPER 1975 Modern SARTARELLI 9 47 80 39 175 1,75 0 306

20 39 GIGLIO D. E FULVIO PORSCHE  924 1978 Modern SARTARELLI 20 42 101 36 199 1,78 0 354

21 8 SERSE A.-VIRGA M. SIMCA 1000 GL 1964 Post ClassicSARTARELLI 28 76 67 50 221 1,64 0 362

22 2 PUGLIESI A. - PUGLIESI N. AUSTIN-HEALEY 1956 Classic FLORIO 6 17 198 23 244 1,56 0 381

23 1 GIAMMANCO R. - MINEO A. LANCIA APRILIA 1948 Classic FLORIO 22 100 200 104 426 1,48 0 630

24 22 COSTA S.-SCRIVANO F. FIAT 124 SPIDER 1970 Post ClassicSARTARELLI 25 87 166 107 385 1,70 0 655
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25 11 D'ANGELO G.-LISA A. LANCIA  FULVIA 2C 1966 Post ClassicSARTARELLI 39 113 126 124 402 1,66 0 667

26 24 BOSCO E.-COPPOLA D. FIAT 500 L 1969 Post ClassicSARTARELLI 28 110 123 179 440 1,69 0 744

27 5 GENNA M.-ALONZO N. FIAT 600 D 1960 Classic SARTARELLI 25 73 160 39 297 3,00 0 891

28 25 ALFANO P.-CANNELLO S. LANCIA  FULVIA GTE 1969 Post ClassicSARTARELLI 57 86 119 77 339 3,00 0 1.017

29 38 ODDO A.-CRIVELLO P. FIAT 127 1975 Modern SARTARELLI 67 102 107 145 421 3,00 0 1.263

RITIRATI

34 MARCHESE S.-VENTIMIGLIA A. PORSCHE 911 TARGA 1974 Modern SARTARELLI

7 RUGGIRELLO A. E V. FIAT 1300 BERLINA 1962 Post ClassicSARTARELLI

15 NASSER M.-M.C. CACCAMO LANCIA  FLAVIA 1967 Post ClassicSARTARELLI

19 SPADA A.-DAIDONE A. ALFA ROMEO DUETTO 1969 Post ClassicSARTARELLI

NON PARTITI

3 MUSTAZZA S.-RUGGIRELLO A. LANCIA APPIA II SERIE 1958 Classic SARTARELLI

4 NAVETTA G.- AMORE M. FIAT 600 TRSF 1959 Classic SARTARELLI

23 MARINO S.-SCILLIA I. LANCIA  FULVIA GT 1967 Post ClassicSARTARELLI

41 VINCI A.-CANGEMI M. ALFA ROMEO  DUETTO 1983 Modern SARTARELLI

44 SALADINO F. E T. PORSCHE 964 1990 Modern SARTARELLI
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1 2 PUGLIESI A. - PUGLIESI N. AUSTIN-HEALEY 1956 Classic FLORIO 6 17 198 23 244 1,56 0 381

2 1 GIAMMANCO R. - MINEO A. LANCIA APRILIA 1948 Classic FLORIO 22 100 200 104 426 1,48 0 630

3 5 GENNA M.-ALONZO N. FIAT 600 D 1960 Classic SARTARELLI 25 73 160 39 297 3,00 0 891

NON PARTITI

3 MUSTAZZA S.-RUGGIRELLO A. LANCIA APPIA II SERIE 1958 Classic SARTARELLI

4 NAVETTA G.- AMORE M. FIAT 600 TRSF 1959 Classic SARTARELLI

PROVE SPECIALI C.O.

D A

CLASSIFICA CLASSIC A C
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1 33 MOCERI G.-DICEMBRE V. AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH 1974 Modern LORO PIANA 0 1 5 3 9 1,74 0 16

2 31 CUSUMANO S.-VIRGINIA AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH 1973 Modern PANORMUS 2 4 3 4 13 1,73 0 22

3 37 AUCCELLO A.-PANEPINTO N. AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH 1978 Modern PANORMUS 2 10 4 7 23 1,78 0 41

4 27 DE SIMONE M. - LO NARDO P. INNOCENTI MINI COOPER 1972 Modern PANORMUS 3 7 11 6 27 1,72 0 46

5 43 POMA G. - SURDO M. C. PORSCHE 911 1989 Modern SARTARELLI 4 18 27 32 81 1,89 0 153

6 29 BOSIO M. - CIACCIO V. FIAT 124 ABARTH 1973 Modern SARTARELLI 9 31 29 36 105 1,73 0 182

7 28 PUGLIESE A. - SARA M. A. ROMEO GTV 2000 1972 Modern SARTARELLI 11 37 58 26 132 1,72 0 227

8 32 BANCO G. - VITO FIAT X 1/9 1973 Modern SARTARELLI 22 33 50 35 140 1,73 0 242

9 35 SAMMARTANO F. - IVAN ALFA ROMEO GIULIA SUPER 1975 Modern SARTARELLI 3 36 38 20 97 3,00 0 291

10 42 SCUDERI G.-A.M. CUCCIA JAGUAR XJS 3,6 1987 Modern PANORMUS 7 43 61 45 156 1,87 0 292

11 36 VARIO A.-MANUELA V. INNOCENTI MINI COOPER 1975 Modern SARTARELLI 9 47 80 39 175 1,75 0 306

12 39 GIGLIO D. E FULVIO PORSCHE  924 1978 Modern SARTARELLI 20 42 101 36 199 1,78 0 354

13 38 ODDO A.-CRIVELLO P. FIAT 127 1975 Modern SARTARELLI 67 102 107 145 421 3,00 0 1.263

PROVE SPECIALI C.O.

D A

CLASSIFICA MODERN A C

RITIRATI

34 MARCHESE S.-VENTIMIGLIA A. PORSCHE 911 TARGA 1974 Modern SARTARELLI

NON PARTITI

41 VINCI A.-CANGEMI M. ALFA ROMEO  DUETTO 1983 Modern SARTARELLI

44 SALADINO F. E T. PORSCHE 964 1990 Modern SARTARELLI
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1 48 ACCARDO A. E SILVIA LANCIA  BETA MONTECARLO 1978 Ospiti ANT.VOL. 17 38 63 20 138 1,78 0 246

2 47 COMMARE F. - TROMBETTA R. LANCIA  FULVIA COUPE 1972 Ospiti C.BELLO 19 66 21 47 153 1,72 0 263

3 49 AMARI P.-GUZZO G. FIAT 127 1974 Ospiti SPORTING 15 87 145 64 311 1,74 0 541

4 46 COCORULLO F.-O. LAVIOSA ALFA ROMEO GT JUNIOR 1971 Ospiti ASPAS 20 140 239 110 509 1,71 0 870

5 55 CARROTTA A.-AUGERI R. PORSCHE 911 1987 Ospiti ANT.VOL. 73 262 279 335 949 1,87 0 1.775

6 57 COCCHIARA D.-CAIAZZA R. AUSTIN SPRITE MKI 1960 Ospiti CASTELLO 103 339 481 362 1.285 1,60 0 2.056

7 52 PELLERITO G.-TUMMINELLO R. LANCIA  FULVIA COUPE 1976 Ospiti ASPAS 230 467 887 534 2.118 1,76 0 3.728

8 53 BONASERA G. - CABIBBO C. PORSCHE  911 S 1969 Ospiti ASPAS 89 335 1.747 347 2.518 1,69 0 4.255

9 51 AGATE N. - RIINA N. INNOCENTI MINI 1000 1975 Ospiti C.BELLO 89 831 778 765 2.463 1,75 0 4.310

10 88 FOLISI G.-CATANESE G. FIAT X 1/9 1973 Ospiti 138 1.138 1.587 558 3.421 1,73 0 5.918

11 54 SPANO' G. - SPANO' N. FIAT X 1/9 1980 Ospiti 210 1.554 1.663 1.266 4.693 1,80 0 8.447

12 56 GALUPPO A.-M.A. ABITA FIAT COUPE 1992 Ospiti 587 1.552 1.808 1.160 5.107 1,92 0 9.805

13 45 SALUTO M. JAGUAR E TYPE 1970 Ospiti 882 3.564 2.902 2.884 10.232 1,70 0 17.394

PROVE SPECIALI C.O.

D A

CLASSIFICA OSPITI A C
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1 12 AIELLO A.-AIELLO R. INNOCENTI MINICOOPER MKI 1967 Post ClassicANT.PISTONE 2 9 6 5 22 1,67 0 37

2 6 BONGIORNO G. - LOMBARDO A. JAGUAR MK II 1962 Post ClassicSARTARELLI 2 14 17 23 56 1,62 0 91

3 9 ROSSI M. ALFA ROMEO GIULIA GT 1966 Post ClassicPANORMUS 18 13 57 24 112 1,66 0 186

4 21 RAUSI A.-PIRRELLO A. FIAT 124 SPIDER 1970 Post ClassicSARTARELLI 11 27 61 25 124 1,70 0 211

5 14 LA ROSA V.-LA ROSA M. LANCIA  FULVIA COUPE 1967 Post ClassicR. FIAT 9 27 57 54 147 1,67 0 245

6 16 PISCITELLO A.-GALANTI M. JAGUAR E TYPE 1969 Post ClassicSARTARELLI 14 114 16 27 171 1,69 0 289

7 18 CERAULO B. E S. PORSCHE 911 E 1969 Post ClassicPANORMUS 41 55 43 35 174 1,69 0 294

8 26 LICARI A. - LICCIARDI G. JAGUAR XJ 6 1969 Post ClassicSARTARELLI 11 32 71 63 177 1,69 0 299

9 8 SERSE A.-VIRGA M. SIMCA 1000 GL 1964 Post ClassicSARTARELLI 28 76 67 50 221 1,64 0 362

10 22 COSTA S.-SCRIVANO F. FIAT 124 SPIDER 1970 Post ClassicSARTARELLI 25 87 166 107 385 1,70 0 655

11 11 D'ANGELO G.-LISA A. LANCIA  FULVIA 2C 1966 Post ClassicSARTARELLI 39 113 126 124 402 1,66 0 667

12 24 BOSCO E.-COPPOLA D. FIAT 500 L 1969 Post ClassicSARTARELLI 28 110 123 179 440 1,69 0 744

13 25 ALFANO P.-CANNELLO S. LANCIA  FULVIA GTE 1969 Post ClassicSARTARELLI 57 86 119 77 339 3,00 0 1.017

PROVE SPECIALI C.O.

D A

CLASSIFICA POST CLASSIC A C

RITIRATI

7 RUGGIRELLO A. E V. FIAT 1300 BERLINA 1962 Post ClassicSARTARELLI

15 NASSER M.-M.C. CACCAMO LANCIA  FLAVIA 1967 Post ClassicSARTARELLI

19 SPADA A.-DAIDONE A. ALFA ROMEO DUETTO 1969 Post ClassicSARTARELLI

NON PARTITI

23 MARINO S.-SCILLIA I. LANCIA  FULVIA GT 1967 Post ClassicSARTARELLI

DDG____________________

DSC____________________

Associazione Cronometristi "G.Sardo" Trapani

WWW.CRONOTRAPANI.IT

Stampato il __________

Alle ore __________


